

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24489-24534/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 07/05/2007 in WP No. 362/2007 & WP No. 398/2006 & WP No. 596/2006 & WP No. 854/2006 & WP No. 893/2006 & WP No. 1021/2006 & WP No. 1032/2006 & WP No. 1217/2006 & WP No. 1253/2006 & WP No. 1267/2006 & WP No. 1281/2006 & WP No. 1297/2006 & WP No. 1323/2006 & WP No. 1369/2006 & WP No. 1398/2006 & WP No. 1439/2006 & WP No. 1463/2006 & WP No. 1498/2006 & WP No. 1581/2006 & WP No. 1720/2006 & WP No. 1750/2006 & WP No. 1797/2006 & WP No. 1877/2006 & WP No. 1884/2006 & WP No. 1958/2006 & WP No. 2007/2006 & WP No. 2052/2006 & WP No. 2057/2006 & WP No. 2078/2006 & WP No. 2199/2006 & WP No. 2217/2006 & WP No. 2233/2006 & WP No. 2266/2006 & WP No. 2342/2006 & WP No. 2358/2006 & WP No. 2359/2006 & WP No. 2361/2006 & WP No. 2495/2006 & WP No. 3168/2006 & WP No. 3906/2006 & WP No. 4169/2006 & WP No. 4228/2006 & WP No. 4883/2006 & WP No. 5014/2006 & WP No. 5655/2006 & WP No.5831/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI)

STATE OF JHARKHAND & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S MISRILALL JAIN & SONS AND ANR. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 03/04/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Nirmal Kumar Ambastha,Adv.
Mr.Manish Kumar Saran,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajnish Shekhar,Adv.
Mr. Arup Banerjee,Adv.

Mr. Ajay Kr. Bhatia,Adv.
Mr. Sunil K. Jain,Adv.

Mr. Ajit Kumar Sinha ,Adv

Mr. Brij Bhushan,Adv.
Mr. O.P. Bhadani,Adv.

Mr. U.A. Rana,Adv.
Ms. Meinal Elkar,Adv.

for M/s. Gagrat & Co.,Adv.

..2/-

-2-

Item No. 98

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue fresh notice upon unserved respondents.
Dasti service is allowed.
Served respondents may file counter affidavit.
Office has to rectify the database so as to disclose the
names of the concerned Advocates in the cause list.

List the matter on 9.7.2008.

rd

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar