

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 47/2008 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24489-24534/2007

STATE OF JHARKHAND & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S MISRILALL JAIN & SONS AND ANR. ETC.

Respondent(s)

Date: 15/05/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. U.A.Rana, Adv.
Mr. Nitesh Jain, Adv.
Mr. Mrinal Elker, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Arup Banerjee, Adv.

Mr. A.P.Mayee, Adv.

Mr. A.K.Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Aabhas Parimal, adv.

Mr. Debashish Bharukha, Adv.

Mr. Sunil Kr. Subhro Sanval, Adv.

Mr. Brij Bhushan, adv.

Mr. Sunil K. Jain, Adv.
Mr. S.Borthakur, Adv.
Mr. Ajay K.Bhatia, adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
ORDER

No orders in this I.A.
The main matter be listed in August, 2008.

(Sukhwinder)
Sr. P.A.

(Vijay Aggarwal)
Court Master

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 47/2008 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24489-24534/2007

STATE OF JHARKHAND & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S MISRILALL JAIN & SONS AND ANR. ETC.

Respondent(s)

Date: 15/05/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s)	Mr. U.A.Rana, Adv. Mr. Nitesh Jain, Adv. Mr. Mrinal Elker, Adv.
For Respondent(s)	Mr. Arup Banerjee, Adv. Mr. A.P.Mayee, Adv. Mr. A.K.Sinha, Adv. Mr. Aabhas Parimal, adv. Mr. Debashish Bharukha, Adv. Mr. Sunil Kr. Subhro Sanval, Adv. Mr. Brij Bhushan, adv. Mr. Sunil K. Jain, Adv. Mr. S.Borthakur, Adv. Mr. Ajay K.Bhatia, adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
ORDER

No orders in this I.A.
The main matter be listed in August, 2008.

(Sukhwinder)
Sr. P.A.

(Vijay Aggarwal)
Court Master