

:

3

ITEM NO.7

COURT NO.1

SECTION XVII

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.49 in SLP(C)NOS.24489-24534/2007

STATE OF JHARKHAND & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S MISRILALL JAIN & SONS AND ANR. ETC.
(With appln(s) for vacating stay and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 03/08/2009 These applns. were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s) Mr.M.S.Ganesh, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Manish Kumar Saran,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.S.Ganesh, Sr.Adv.
Mr.U.A.Rana,Adv.
Mr.Abhishek Rao, Adv.
for M/S Gagrat & Co. ,Adv

Mr. Arup Banerjee,Adv.
Mr.Rajnish Shekhar, Adv.

Mr.Mohit Paul, Adv.

3

Ms.Shagun Matta, Adv.
For Mr. Anip Sachthey ,Adv

Mr.O.P.Bhadani, Adv.
Mr. Brij Bhusan ,Adv

Mr.Rohan Thavani, Adv.
Ms.Pragya Singh Baghel, Adv.
Ms.Sonia Nigam, Adv.
Mr.Kartik, Adv.
for Mrs Manik Karanjawala ,Adv

Mr.Aneesh Mittal, Adv.
Mr.Siddharth Jain, Adv.
for Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain ,Adv

Ms.Hamsa Bharuka, Adv.
Mr.Anajani Kr.Singh, Adv.
For Mr.Devashish Bharuka,Adv.
3

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List these matters for final disposal on 20.10.2009.

Parties may complete the pleadings in the meanwhile.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master