

Ms. Mrinal Majumdar, Adv.
Ms. Devina Shagal, Adv.

Mr. S.B. Sanyal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Subhro Sanyal, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Choudhary, Adv.
Mr. Avinish Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Jagdeep Dhankhar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sunil K. Jain, Adv.

Mr. Aneesh Mittal, Adv.
Mr. Ajay K. Bhatia, Adv.

Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv.
Mr. Mohit Paul, Adv.
Mr. Shagun, Adv.
Mr. Sherin Daniely, Adv.

Mr. O.P. Bhandani, Adv.
Mr. Brij Bhushan, Adv.

Mr. Arijit Mazumdar, Adv.
Mr. R.P. Goyal, Adv.

...3/-
-3-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Mr. M.S. Ganesh, learned senior counsel
appearing on behalf of the petitioners started his
arguments at 10.35 A.M. and concluded at 2.10 P.M.
Thereafter, Mr. A.K. Ganguli and Mr. C.S. Vaidyanathan,
learned senior counsel appearing on behalf of the
respondents made their submissions.

Hearing concluded.
Judgment reserved.

[Madhu Bala]
Sr. PA

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master